HIGH PERFORMANCE - 2101 - 2106 - 2116

5-ARMBLOCK114
T-1/4"MAIN BASE SUPPORT BLOCK

$9152

S-ARM2116
COMPLETE BOOM

$9320

m 59366
S-BASET08B0-1116R 5-5MS10X58PNPH
MAIN BASE-UNASSEMBLED #E}QKSSJ&B&JAN PHIL 5M5
59157 S5-HB38X412
S-SUBMMNTBRKLASO 3/8 X 4-1/2 HEX BOLT
MOUNT FOR 1080-1106 S9508

(#1023 MOUNTING BRACKET)

~ §9159 |
III] -

|
i -
L 1
S-HNDLEMERGCY
S-NUT38JAM
EMERGENCY CRANK HANDLE 3/8-16 JAM HEX NUT

$9522

5-NUTNYL38
3/8 NYLOCKNUT

59523

S-WSHFL38/780D
3/8 FLAT WASHER, 7/8 OD

$9203

5-5LVARM W/H
SLEEVE WITH HOLE

10-24 NUT
$9517

S-PULLEYSWVLINSRT
PULLEY SWIVEL HOUSING INSERT

$9364

S-MSBX58PNPHT 25
#8 x5/8 PAN PHILTYPE 25 TC

N $9353

~ 5-0ILITE38X58
— 3/16"IDx3/8"0Dx5/8" OILITE BUS

59528

DETAILOF BRAKE HANDLE

- S9536
S-CNTRPRSUREPLT09 | BRAKE PAD PLACEMENT
PRESSURE COUNTER PLATE (S-BRKPAD930129G)
S9126 PADS MUST BE ARRANGED
- IN THIS MANNER FOR BRAKE
§-SSCUT SQ2 7/8
TOP PLATE, SQUARE, 2-7/8" E} T ERRE NP REENE S-SUBCOUNTERLHP
07 o HP COUNTER
S-MAGNETCOUNTER 2 59132 n/
CERAMIC MAGNET m
S-SUBGEAR110HP
$S9015 \—))  S-LIDELECHP ‘| ”
= HP TOP LID ONLY

100 TOOTH GEAR e

$9207

52133 —

S-SPLPTTOPDMNEW
SPOOL PLATE, TOP, ELEC

$9274

S-SPLPLTBOTELEC

5-55CUTS5Q4

BRAKE PLATE, STEEL, SPOOL PLATE, BOTTOM, ELEC
SQUARE, 4X4a" $9272

$9107 p—

S-BRKPAD930129G
———=BRAKE PAD, .7670 X .B055X .25

— $9101

5-SPRNGBRKEDR
H « BRAKE HANDLE SPRING

59105

S-HNDLBRKDR
BRAKE HANDLE ELECTRIC

$9104

Sl

S-GASKETCNTHP — [_’
GASKET FOR HP COUNTER FRAME B

$9129

ey |

l
|

5-5MS8X12PNPH —»
#8X1/2 PAN PHISMS

$9531

i

-5-CAM3RAMP
CAMPAD, 3 RAMP

$9103

S-BELT270XLOS0K

__ﬂi—ﬁ]'_ﬁili_ﬂ]_ﬂ [TTT1] ﬁmjfﬁj‘j:ﬁj-
' DRIVE BELT, HP
N $9196

- 5-ROLPIN332X58

S-LATCHLIDHP/

LID LATCH SET HP

59164

""" Blue @m mator __*

/3} :
1|
||55||

|

b

IDLER WHEEL - _— «~——— 3/32X1"COTTERPINS.S. _— 3
SUB. ASSEMBLY S S9201 iy ". | Blackrom
S 92 1 1 RELAY SWITCH \ I.E_#EH'HD
S-SMS10X58PNPH —————— : @ . S9033 L
#10X5/8 PAN PHIL SMS = L ?fTE;g; :L{E?&'LH /
S9530 | suto-stop /
59201 X, |
II
S-CVRASTOPWIRE I.'
S9007 |
S-GASKETMTRCVRHP
GASKET FOR HP MOTOR GASKET S-MOTORCOVERHP
S9013 «————" MOTOR COVER, |
HP ELECTRIC |
S9021 \
Whirta from lll\
POWERCORD %

+—— 5-SEALMOTORLIP
MOTOR LIP SEAL

$9037

5-MOTOR12VHI-SPD —8 =
MOTOR 12 VOLT, #72627035M

$9016

S-CHASSISHP
HP DEPTHPOWER CHASSIS
59162 .=

5-SUBPOWERCORDHP
HP POWERCORD

$9048

/188,

S-CIRCBRKER20A = L2 |
12V, 20AMP CIRCUIT BREAKER FOR HP oney

$9004




